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202204250001
68830

04/25/2022
01:30:12

LOWERY
NICHOLAS

Grantor DEEDS MONDRAGON
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:25 Blk:94
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

202102110000
72040

02/11/2021
12:49:59

LOWERY
NICHOLAS

Grantee DEEDS JONES
DEWAYNE

0 0 Lot#:25 Blk:94
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

202102110000
72050

02/11/2021
12:50:00

LOWERY
NICHOLAS

Grantor MORTGAGE JONES
PHILLIP
DEWAYNE

0 0 Lot#:25 Blk:94
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY


