Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Index Type= Land Records; Name= LOWERY NICHOLAS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/25/2022 01:30:12	LOWERY NICHOLAS	Grantor	DEEDS	MONDRAGON PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Lot#:25 Blk:94 Sub:SAFFORD S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
202102110000 72040	02/11/2021 12:49:59	LOWERY NICHOLAS	Grantee	DEEDS	JONES DEWAYNE			0	0		Lot#:25 Blk:94 Sub:SAFFORD S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
202102110000 72050	02/11/2021 12:50:00	LOWERY NICHOLAS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JONES PHILLIP DEWAYNE			0	0		Lot#:25 Blk:94 Sub:SAFFORD S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY